
Program Sem Code Course Name Faculty Name Faculty E-Mail ID

BA LL.B (Hons.) II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA.,LL.B.(Hons.)Ener./Crim./Lab./Cons. L II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B (Hons.) II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upes.ac.in

B. Com. LL.B (Hons.) II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.COM.,LL.B. (H)Tax./M&Ent./LC&Sec Prac. II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA LL.B (Hons.) II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA.,LL.B.(Hons.)Ener./Crim./Lab./Cons. L II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B (Hons.) II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA,LL.B. (Hons.) Corp./BIF./ITIL. IV CLPP2105 Advance Skillset Development Pro Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.COM.,LL.B. (H)Tax./M&Ent./LC&Sec Prac. IV SLSG0202 Enviornment & SDG Himalaya Fellowship Aseem  . aseem@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA LL.B (Hons.) IV SLSG0202 Enviornment & SDG Himalaya Fellowship Aseem  . aseem@ddn.upes.ac.in

Date: 20 April 2024

Examination Window - 29 April - 15 May' 2024

Office of Controller of Examination

Ref: Office of COE /Notice /SOL /Supple - EVEN /Non Theory /APR /2023-24 /32                                                

Non Theory Notice - SOL
Supplementary Examination (Even Semester) - April/May 2024

Continuous Evaluation/ Exploratory Courses/ Non Theory Examination)

All the students of SOL, who have applied for Supplementary examination (Even Semester) for Non-Theory courses (labs/projects/ 

seminars/continuous evaluation) are hereby informed that kindly contact concerned faculty in charge as per below mentioned schedule:  

LMS Portal Link- https://lmssandbox.upes.ac.in
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Program Sem Code Course Name Faculty Name Faculty E-Mail ID

BA.,LL.B.(Hons.)Ener./Crim./Lab./Cons. L IV SLSG0202 Enviornment & SDG Himalaya Fellowship Aseem  . aseem@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA LL.B (Hons.) IV SLLS0202 Working with Data Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA.,LL.B.(Hons.)Ener./Crim./Lab./Cons. L IV SLLS0202 Working with Data Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B (Hons.) IV SLLS0202 Working with Data Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B (Hons.) (Corporate Law) VI CLPP3104 Drafting of Civil Instrument(Clinical 6) Nanda Pardhey npardhey@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B. (HONS.) CRIMINAL LAW VI SLSG0305P Managing Relationships and Being Happy Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.COM, LL.B.(HONS.) CORPORATE LAW VI SLSG0305P Managing Relationships and Being Happy Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA LL.B (Hons.) IPR VI SLSG0305P Managing Relationships and Being Happy Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B (HONS.) ENERGY LAW VI SLSG0305P Managing Relationships and Being Happy Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B. (HONS.) CORPORATE LAW VI SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence Rutwick Vyas rutwick.vyas@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B. (HONS.) CORPORATE LAW VI SLSG0301 Start your Start Up Swarleen Kaur swarleen.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B.(Hons.) (Energy Law) VIII CLPP4115 Dissertation I Sofia Kausar sofia.kausar@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B (Hons.) (Corporate Law) VIII CLPP4115 Dissertation I Manisha Madhav manisha.madhav@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B (Hons.) (Corporate Law) VIII CLPP4142S Seminar on Corporate Criminal Liability Arvind Singh Kushwaha arvind.kushwaha@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B (Hons.) (Corporate Law) VIII CLPP4143S Seminar on Media and Entertainment Law Pooja Gautam pgautam@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B.(Hons.) (Energy Law) VIII CLPP4125S Seminar on Victimology Kanchal Gupta kgupta@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B.(Hons.) (Energy Law) X CLPP5161 Internship (Clinical 8) Shradha Baranwal sbaranwal@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B.(Hons.) (Energy Law) X CLPP5119S Seminar Energy Law & SDGs (H9) Yatish Pachauri yatish.pachauri@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Com, LL.B.(Hons.) (Taxation Law) X CLPP5174S Seminar on Cyber Crimes (Hons 11) Prachi Mishra prachi.mishra@ddn.upes.ac.in

Controller of Examination
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